
LOT 4 LITTLE FORTY-SEVEN ACRES
S/D. ORB 647-457, 765-1707,
DC 909-759, 931-348, WD 1182-

PFS SOLUTIONS INC
P O BOX 3001
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

35-4S-16-03293-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.020 1.00/

04/22/2022 MLU

07/30/2019 BC 0.51 13,770 0 0 13,770

STANDARD
3

127,713
860

13,770
142,343

0
142,343

0
142,343
142,343

0

144,666
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SALE:2:1: IMPROVEMENT NOT ON ROLL YET

SALE:1:1: LOT 4, LITTLE FORTY-SEVEN ACRES

HX Base Yr

212 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,259 131.7443 147.55 185,765 1988 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1160

BAS 680 100 680 68,980

FOP 112 30 34 3,449

FOP 144 30 43 4,362

FUS 480 100 480 48,692

UOP 112 20 22 2,232

1,528 1,259 127,713

BAS= W2 N10 W20 S10 W2 S3 FOP= W8 S14 E8 N14$ S17 E3 FOP= S8
E18 N8 W18$ E21 N20 $ PTR=N30 FUS= N20 W24 S3 UOP= W8 S14 E8
N14$ S17 E24 $ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 330.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 660

860

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 103.00 210.00 0.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 18,000.00 27,000.00 13,770


